Industries and Applications
 – Aerospace/defense
 – Communications
 – General purpose applications
 – Electronic functional test
Product Description
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. M9036A is an embedded
PXIe PC controller which enables a compact platform solu-

Manufacturers Group.“PCIe” and “PCI EXPRESS” are registered trademarks and/or service
marks of PC-SIG.
Ordering Information
Typical Product Coniguration
Model Description
M9036A PXIe embedded PC controller
M9036A-M08 Memory upgrade from 4 GB RAM to
8 GB RAM
M9036A-WE6 Windows Embedded Standard 7
Operating System (64-bit)
M9018A 18-slot PXIe chassis
Related Products
M9036A-WE3 Windows Embedded Standard 7
Operating System (32-bit)
M9036A-WXP Downgrade to Windows XP Operating
System (32-bit)
Advantage Services: Warranty
Keysight Advantage Services is committed to your
success throughout your equipment’s lifetime.